remain in full force and effect except as provided herein. 

2.   EFFECTIVE DATE. 
This Contract Renewal shall become effective on January 1, 2026 and shall run through December 31, 2026. 

3.   COMPENSATION. 
The City shall pay an additional amount not to exceed SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX 
AND 03/100 DOLLARS ($63,136.03), plus applicable sales tax, in accordance with Company’s Renewal and 
Invoice Numbers 357620 and 358839, dated January 1, 2026, for everything furnished and done under this 
Contract Renewal.  This is the maximum amount to be paid under this Renewal, and shall not be exceeded without